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Trofej Beograda 2024
Beograd, 18. - 19.5.2024

Event 21 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
19.05.2024 - 10:38 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

13 - 14 years

1. NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 Swim Star 1:01.45 595 Q 29.18 32.27
2. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 11. April 1:05.15 500 30.86 34.29
3. RAICIC, Diana 10 Plavi Talas 1:06.12 478 31.59 34.53
4. POPOVIC, Elena 10 Plavi Talas 1:06.30 474 31.50 34.80
5. VASILIC, Petra 10 Plavi Talas 1:07.61 447 32.25 35.36
6. MILINOVIC, Ksenija 11 Plavi Talas 1:07.89 441 32.70 35.19
7. MARKOVIC, Lena 11 11. April 1:08.10 437 31.66 36.44
8. NOVOVIC, Ana 10 Plavi Talas 1:09.95 403 33.45 36.50
9. KNEZEVIC, Lena 10 11. April 1:10.88 388 32.23 38.65

10. STOJILKOVIC, Jana 10 Partizan 1:11.41 379 34.53 36.88
11. MAJKIC, Ivona 10 Usce 1:12.22 367 34.54 37.68
12. VUKSIC, Tea 10 Mornar 1:12.75 359 34.77 37.98
13. CIRKOVIC, Andrea 10 Partizan 1:12.85 357 35.29 37.56
14. ZARIC, Masa 11 Partizan 1:13.25 351 34.60 38.65
15. STANCIC, Zara 11 Plavi Talas 1:13.80 343 35.05 38.75
16. GUBERINIC, Kalina 11 Mornar 1:14.73 331 35.25 39.48
17. USKOKOVIC, Nadja 10 Usce 1:14.94 328 34.82 40.12
18. ZIVANOVIC, Lena 10 Sparta 1:20.72 262 37.61 43.11
19. OBRADOVIC, Zeljka 10 Tri Delfina 1:21.77 252 37.90 43.87

15 - 18 years

1. SEKUTI, Hana 06 PK Fuzinar Ravne 59.59 653 Q 28.56 31.03
2. VELICHKOVSKA, Leona 06 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:01.41 597 Q 29.26 32.15
3. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 BPK 1:02.24 573 Q 30.04 32.20
4. JORGIC, Andrea 08 Usce 1:02.31 571 Q 31.04 31.27
5. CANIC, Marija 09 BPK 1:03.48 540 R 29.97 33.51
6. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 Partizan 1:04.14 524 R 29.94 34.20
7. TERZIC, Tara 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:04.57 513 30.91 33.66
8. DORCIC, Lea 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:07.07 458 32.14 34.93
9. KOJIC, Andjela 08 Tri Delfina 1:09.97 403 34.27 35.70

10. SERHATLIC, Iskra 09 Vracar 1:11.92 371 34.44 37.48
11. STOEV, Dunja 07 Sparta 1:12.66 360 33.66 39.00

Open

1. FAIN, Katja 01 PK Branik Maribor 56.96 748 Q 28.06 28.90
2. SEKUTI, Hana 06 PK Fuzinar Ravne 59.59 653 Q 28.56 31.03
3. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. April 1:00.25 632 Q 30.06 30.19
4. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:00.69 618 Q 28.87 31.82
5. VELICHKOVSKA, Leona 06 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:01.41 597 Q 29.26 32.15
6. NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 Swim Star 1:01.45 595 Q 29.18 32.27
7. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 BPK 1:02.24 573 Q 30.04 32.20
8. JORGIC, Andrea 08 Usce 1:02.31 571 Q 31.04 31.27
9. CANIC, Marija 09 BPK 1:03.48 540 R 29.97 33.51

10. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 Partizan 1:04.14 524 R 29.94 34.20
11. PUCAREVIC, Olga 05 Vracar 1:04.16 523 31.03 33.13
12. TERZIC, Tara 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:04.57 513 30.91 33.66
13. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 11. April 1:05.15 500 30.86 34.29
14. RAICIC, Diana 10 Plavi Talas 1:06.12 478 31.59 34.53
15. POPOVIC, Elena 10 Plavi Talas 1:06.30 474 31.50 34.80
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Trofej Beograda 2024
Beograd, 18. - 19.5.2024

Event 21, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

16. DORCIC, Lea 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:07.07 458 32.14 34.93
17. VASILIC, Petra 10 Plavi Talas 1:07.61 447 32.25 35.36
18. MILINOVIC, Ksenija 11 Plavi Talas 1:07.89 441 32.70 35.19
19. MARKOVIC, Lena 11 11. April 1:08.10 437 31.66 36.44
20. NOVOVIC, Ana 10 Plavi Talas 1:09.95 403 33.45 36.50
21. KOJIC, Andjela 08 Tri Delfina 1:09.97 403 34.27 35.70
22. KNEZEVIC, Lena 10 11. April 1:10.88 388 32.23 38.65
23. STOJILKOVIC, Jana 10 Partizan 1:11.41 379 34.53 36.88
24. SERHATLIC, Iskra 09 Vracar 1:11.92 371 34.44 37.48
25. MAJKIC, Ivona 10 Usce 1:12.22 367 34.54 37.68
26. STOEV, Dunja 07 Sparta 1:12.66 360 33.66 39.00
27. VUKSIC, Tea 10 Mornar 1:12.75 359 34.77 37.98
28. ANTONIJEVIC, Danica 12 Mornar 1:12.82 358 34.32 38.50
29. CIRKOVIC, Andrea 10 Partizan 1:12.85 357 35.29 37.56
30. ZARIC, Masa 11 Partizan 1:13.25 351 34.60 38.65
31. STANCIC, Zara 11 Plavi Talas 1:13.80 343 35.05 38.75
32. GUBERINIC, Kalina 11 Mornar 1:14.73 331 35.25 39.48
33. NEDELJKOVIC, Ana 02 Mornar 1:14.81 330 34.98 39.83
34. USKOKOVIC, Nadja 10 Usce 1:14.94 328 34.82 40.12
35. MALOVIC, Maja 12 Pvk Buducnost 1:16.02 314 36.30 39.72
36. MILJKOVIC, Lenka 13 Mornar 1:16.23 312 36.51 39.72
37. BUKVA, Katarina 12 Plavi Talas 1:16.75 305 37.59 39.16
38. KOJIC, Vasilija 13 Tri Delfina 1:17.34 298 36.99 40.35
39. ZIVANOVIC, Lena 10 Sparta 1:20.72 262 37.61 43.11
40. OBRADOVIC, Zeljka 10 Tri Delfina 1:21.77 252 37.90 43.87
41. VALJIC, Tara 12 Usce 1:24.40 229 39.74 44.66


